
Euro SX SX Junior - Heat 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 44 - LESIARDO M. - TM

36.7091 11:17:46.800

34.4732 11:18:21.273

35.7553 11:18:57.028

35.2204 11:19:32.248

35.1795 11:20:07.427

35.2006 11:20:42.627

35.2727 11:21:17.899

35.6958 11:21:53.594

35.4869 11:22:29.080

35.77310 11:23:04.853

35.86511 11:23:40.718

2 - 200 - ZONTA F. - Husqvarna

34.5871 11:17:45.981

36.5242 11:18:22.505

35.4843 11:18:57.989

34.7884 11:19:32.777

36.2325 11:20:09.009

35.7506 11:20:44.759

35.1607 11:21:19.919

35.4868 11:21:55.405

37.1769 11:22:32.581

36.66410 11:23:09.245

35.80211 11:23:45.047

3 - 703 - SALINGUE N. - Yamaha

38.0921 11:17:50.172

38.1472 11:18:28.319

37.2513 11:19:05.570

36.7154 11:19:42.285

37.9035 11:20:20.188

36.9496 11:20:57.137

36.3807 11:21:33.517

37.5708 11:22:11.087

37.3429 11:22:48.429

36.85910 11:23:25.288

37.45811 11:24:02.746

4 - 878 - CATTANI K. - Suzuki

37.8111 11:17:49.699

38.0862 11:18:27.785

37.2793 11:19:05.064

36.8724 11:19:41.936

39.1015 11:20:21.037

36.9006 11:20:57.937

37.2667 11:21:35.203

37.4898 11:22:12.692

37.0409 11:22:49.732

37.03810 11:23:26.770

37.71911 11:24:04.489

5 - 89 - BERTO T. - KTM

38.7801 11:17:50.970

38.0032 11:18:28.973

37.5193 11:19:06.492

36.4094 11:19:42.901

38.7295 11:20:21.630

37.6546 11:20:59.284

36.9467 11:21:36.230

37.5278 11:22:13.757

37.1009 11:22:50.857

37.64010 11:23:28.497

37.87511 11:24:06.372

6 - 991 - BURCH S. - KTM

39.1211 11:17:51.671

38.0142 11:18:29.685

37.8913 11:19:07.576

37.8094 11:19:45.385

38.0135 11:20:23.398

37.7046 11:21:01.102

37.6437 11:21:38.745

38.0148 11:22:16.759

37.9959 11:22:54.754

37.81210 11:23:32.566

38.61611 11:24:11.182

7 - 380 - PIAZZA M. - Husqvarna

39.7381 11:17:52.564

37.9572 11:18:30.521

38.4873 11:19:09.008

38.1764 11:19:47.184

37.4865 11:20:24.670

37.7966 11:21:02.466

37.9497 11:21:40.415

37.9338 11:22:18.348

38.7149 11:22:57.062

37.76310 11:23:34.825

49.35411 11:24:24.179

8 - 60 - LA SCALA A. - KTM

40.3701 11:17:53.444

38.0792 11:18:31.523

38.3283 11:19:09.851

38.0424 11:19:47.893

37.8445 11:20:25.737

37.8726 11:21:03.609

37.9637 11:21:41.572

37.6198 11:22:19.191

38.5809 11:22:57.771

37.90610 11:23:35.677

01:03.82511 11:24:39.502

Fastest lap: 34.473 
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Euro SX SX Junior - Heat 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

9 - 838 - ERMINI P. - KTM

38.2191 11:17:49.368

37.9592 11:18:27.327

01:00.7503 11:19:28.077

41.3904 11:20:09.467

42.3275 11:20:51.794

40.6066 11:21:32.400

50.1887 11:22:22.588

48.5038 11:23:11.091

45.8509 11:23:56.941

Fastest lap: 34.473 
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